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實施日期: 111.02.21 ～ 111.06.30 
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節 
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節 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 
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︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 
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08:20 

09:05 
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生物 
許芳瑾 

   

  

數學 
張淑敏 

   

  

輔導 

  

國文 

專長課程一 

專長課程一 

  

數學(輔) 

  

  

生物 
許芳瑾 

   

  

數學 
張淑敏 

   

  

國文 

  

英語 

專長課程三 

專長課程三 

  

地理(輔) 

  

  

國文 
董蘋 

   

  

音樂 
洪文蘭 

   

  

表演藝術 

  

歷史 

  

健康教育 

  

公民 

  

英語(輔) 

  

  

國文 
董蘋 

   

  

生物 
許芳瑾 

   

  

班級活動 

  

家政 

專長課程二 

專長課程二 

  

國文(輔) 

  

  

數學 
張淑敏 

   

  

體育 
陳柏廷 

   

  

體育 

  

地理 

  

科技 

  

國文 

  

自然(輔) 

  

陳惠真 

   

董蘋 

   

洪文蘭 

   

陳惠真 

   

陳柏廷 

   

董蘋 

   

陳惠真 

   

黃甯晴 

   

黃甯晴 

   

鄭閔太 

   

游函霓 陳柏廷 

      

張淑敏 陳柏廷 

      

許芳瑾 

   

陳惠真 游函霓 陳

柏廷 

         

涂雅玲 

   

游函霓 陳柏廷 

      

張淑敏 陳柏廷 

      

蘇聖能 

   

陳惠真 游函霓 陳

柏廷 

         

董蘋 

   

張淑敏 

   

鄭閔太 

   

陳惠真 

   

董蘋 

   

許芳瑾 

   

          

  

英語 
陳惠真 

   

  

童軍 
蘇聖能 

   

  

視覺藝術 
林鈺鳳 

   

  

數學 
張淑敏 

   

  

英語 
陳惠真 
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